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Date Event
September 7 School Opens
September 7-11 Theme Week

September 27

Non-Instructional Day #1

September 30

Orange Shirt Day

October 11 Thanksgiving

October 20 Early Dismissal 1:30
October 22 Non-Instructional Day #2
October 29 Costume Parade

November 11

Remembrance Day

November 12

Non-Instructional Day #3

December 16

CSL #1 Home

December 20-

Winter Break

January 3

January 3 School Reopens

January 19 Early Dismissal 1:30
February 21 Family Day

February 23 Pink Shirt Day

February 25 Non-Instructional Day #4
March 10 CSL #2 Home

March 14-March
25

Spring Break and School
Closure

April 15 Good Friday

April 18 Easter Monday

May 4 Early Dismissal 1:30

May 6 Non-Instructional Day #5

May 23 Victoria Day

May 30 Non-Instructional Day #6

June 23 CSL #3 Home/Early Dismissal
1:30

June 24 Administrative Day

8:15

8:25

8:30

10:10

10:25

11:45

12:15

12:30

2:30

2:45

Bell Schedule for
2021/2022

Supervision of students begins
Welcome Bell for School

Instructional day begins;
Students arriving after this
bell must report to the office
for a 'welcome slip’

Recess
Recess ends
Lunch bell to go outside

Students come in to eat their
lunch

Afternoon Instruction begins
Dismissal

Supervision of students ends;
students should leave the
school grounds for home
unless involved in supervised
extra-curricular activity or
under the direct supervision
of a teacher or their own

fs.



