

Date	Event
September 7	School Opens
September 7-11	Theme Week
September 27	Non-Instructional Day #1
September 30	Orange Shirt Day
October 11	Thanksgiving
October 20	Early Dismissal 1:30
October 22	Non-Instructional Day #2
October 29	Costume Parade
November 11	Remembrance Day
November 12	Non-Instructional Day #3
December 16	CSL #1 Home
December 20-	Winter Break
January 3	
January 3	School Reopens
January 19	Early Dismissal 1:30
February 21	Family Day
February 23	Pink Shirt Day
February 25	Non-Instructional Day #4
March 10	CSL #2 Home
March 14-March	Spring Break and School
25	Closure
April 15	Good Friday
April 18	Easter Monday
May 4	Early Dismissal 1:30
May 6	Non-Instructional Day #5
May 23	Victoria Day
May 30	Non-Instructional Day #6
June 23	CSL #3 Home/Early Dismissal 1:30
June 24	Administrative Day

Bell Schedule for 2021/2022

-		
	8:15	Supervision of students begins
	8:25	Welcome Bell for School
	8:30	Instructional day begins; Students arriving after this bell must report to the office for a 'welcome slip'
	10:10	Recess
	10:25	Recess ends
1	11:45	Lunch bell to go outside
	12:15	Students come in to eat their lunch
	12:30	Afternoon Instruction begins
	2:30	Dismissal
	2:45	Supervision of students ends; students should leave the school grounds for home unless involved in supervised extra-curricular activity or under the direct supervision of a teacher or their own

